

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No...../2009
(Cr1.M.P.No.1275/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2008 in CRLA No.879/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADAN LAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and exemption
from filing O.T.)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda,Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.S. Hussain,Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Padmavathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.

Prayer for exemption from surrendering is
rejected. The petitioners to surrender and file proof thereof
within four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master